LONDON BOROUGH OF BRENT

Gambling Act 2005 Fees

Class of New First Application | Application | App for App for Licence

Premises | Application | Annual to Vary to Transfer | Re- Provisional | Application

Licence or Instatement | Statement (Provisional
Annual Statement
Fee Holders)

Existing | N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Casinos

New £8,000 £5,000 £4,000 £1,800 £1,800 £8,000 £2,640

Small

Casino

New £10,000 £10,000 | £5,000 £2,150 £2,150 £10,000 £3,070

Large

Casino

Regional | £15,000 £15,000 | £7,500 £6,500 £6,500 £15,000 £4,700

Casino

Bingo £3,500 £1,000 £1,750 £1,200 £1,200 £3,500 £935

Club

Betting £3,000 £600 £1,500 £1,200 £1,200 £3,000 £880

Premises

(excludin

g Tracks)

Tracks £2,500 £1,000 £1,250 £950 £950 £2,500 £705

Family £2,000 £750 £1,000 £950 £950 £2,000 £840

Entertain

ment

Centre

Adult £2,000 £1,000 £1,000 £1,200 £1,200 £2,000 £848

Gaming

Centre




ADDITIONAL FEES

NOTIFICATION OF GAMING MACHINE
CHANGE OF PREMISES NAME

COPY OF PERMIT

(TWO OR LESS MACHINES)

LICENSED PREMISES GAMING MACHINE PERMIT
VARIATION OF PERMIT

TRANSFER OF PERMIT

ANNUAL FEE

CHANGE OF PREMISES NAME

COPY OF PERMIT

(TWO OR MORE MACHINES)

UNLICENSED FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE PERMIT
CHANGE OF NAME

CLUB GAMING AND CLUB MACHINE PERMITS

RENEWAL OF AN EXISTING PART 2 or EXISTING PART 3

NEW PERMIT

HOLDER OF CLUB PREMISES CERTIFICATE (under licensing act 2003)
ANNUAL FEE

SMALL LOTTERIES PERMIT
ANNUAL FEE

TEMPORARY USE NOTICE (T.U.N.)
COPY OF NOTICE

OCCASIONAL USE NOTICE (O.U.N)
COPY OF LICENCE

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE

£50
£25
£15

£150
£100
£25
£50
£25
£15

£300
£25

£100
£200
£100
£50

£40
£20

£500
£25

NIL

£25

£50



