

LONDON BOROUGH OF BRENT

Gambling Act 2005 Fees

Class of Premises Licence	New Application	First Annual or Annual Fee	Application to Vary	Application to Transfer	App for Re- Instatement	App for Provisional Statement	Licence Application (Provisional Statement Holders)
Existing Casinos	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
New Small Casino	£8,000	£5,000	£4,000	£1,800	£1,800	£8,000	£2,640
New Large Casino	£10,000	£10,000	£5,000	£2,150	£2,150	£10,000	£3,070
Regional Casino	£15,000	£15,000	£7,500	£6,500	£6,500	£15,000	£4,700
Bingo Club	£3,500	£1,000	£1,750	£1,200	£1,200	£3,500	£935
Betting Premises (excludin g Tracks)	£3,000	£600	£1,500	£1,200	£1,200	£3,000	£880
Tracks	£2,500	£1,000	£1,250	£950	£950	£2,500	£705
Family Entertain ment Centre	£2,000	£750	£1,000	£950	£950	£2,000	£840
Adult Gaming Centre	£2,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,200	£1,200	£2,000	£848

ADDITIONAL FEES

NOTIFICATION OF GAMING MACHINE	£50
CHANGE OF PREMISES NAME	£25
COPY OF PERMIT	£15
(TWO OR LESS MACHINES)	
LICENSED PREMISES GAMING MACHINE PERMIT	£150
VARIATION OF PERMIT	£100
TRANSFER OF PERMIT	£25
ANNUAL FEE	£50
CHANGE OF PREMISES NAME	£25
COPY OF PERMIT	£15
(TWO OR MORE MACHINES)	
UNLICENSED FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE PERMIT	£300
CHANGE OF NAME	£25
CLUB GAMING AND CLUB MACHINE PERMITS	
RENEWAL OF AN EXISTING PART 2 or EXISTING PART 3	£100
NEW PERMIT	£20 0
HOLDER OF CLUB PREMISES CERTIFICATE (under licensing act 2003)	£100
ANNUAL FEE	£50
SMALL LOTTERIES PERMIT	£40
ANNUAL FEE	£20
TEMPORARY USE NOTICE (T.U.N.)	£500
COPY OF NOTICE	£25
OCCASIONAL USE NOTICE (O.U.N)	NIL
COPY OF LICENCE	£25
NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE	£50